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5TH
INTERNATIONAL
EXHIBITION CUM
CONFERENCE ON
STEEL INDUSTRY

19 - 21 April, 2023
Bombay Exhibition Centre (NESCO), Mumbai

HIGHLIGHTS

Over 300 exhibiting
companies

Over 250 Hosted Foreign
Buyers from 60+ countries
Over 1000 Conference
Delegates

Technical sessions
Conference attracting
Government officials and
decision makers from the
industry

CEOs round table

Meet face to face with key
individuals involved in the

production and processing of
iron & steel (Procurement and
Technical Heads)

Reverse Buyer Seller Meet
Participation from Central
Government, Ministries and
State Governments
International participation
and pavilions from various
parts of the world

Plant visits

Sideline meetings on key
enabling factors for Indian
Steel Industry

EXHIBITORS’ PROFILE

Steel Industry Stakeholders

Machinery & Technology for Steel &
Metal Manufacturing

Machinery & Technology for Mineral
Mining & Processing

Metallurgical Equipment & Technology
Minerals

Metal Machinery & Technology

Buying and Sourcing Mineral Processing
Buying and Sourcing of Metal & Metal
Working Machinery

Steel made end products & Components
which supplies to industries

REVERSE BUYER SELLER MEET

Exclusive one to one meeting of Exhibitors with International Buyers (Hosted Foreign Buyers from
Africa, Middle East, CIS, Developing Asia and other focus regions)

EXHIBITION | CONFERENCE | CEOs FORUM
REVERSE BUYER-SELLER MEET | SIDELINE MEETINGS

CONTACT:
DELHI OFFICE

Federation of Indian Chambers of Commerce & Industry (FICCI) Federation House, 1 Tansen Marg, New Delhi - 110 001

FOR EXHIBITION: FOR CONFERENCE:

Apoorv Bhatnagar - Deputy Director, FICCI | Arpan Gupta - Additional Director & Head,
M: +91-9891444339 Mines, Metals, Cement, Power, Coal and
E: apoorv.bhatnagar@ficci.com Renewable Energy, FICCI

M: +91-9810572331

E: arpan.gupta@ficci.com

FOR REVERSE BUYER SELLER MEET (RBSM):
Sudhanshu Gupta - Deputy Director, FICCI
M: +919873311557

E: sudhanshu.gupta@ficci.com

Navneet Gupta - Consultant, FICCI
M: +91-9654103029
E: navneet.gupta@ficci.com

MUMBAI OFFICE BANGALORE OFFICE

Narendra Naik - Deputy Director, FICCI | B. K. Nayak - Joint Director, FICCI
M: +91-9819501719 M: +91-9945790735

E: narendra.naik@ficci.com E: bk.nayak@ficci.com

Namrata Sagar - Assistant Director, FICCI
M: +91-8802933361

Nitesh Upadhyay - Project Manager, FICCI
E: namrata.sagar@ficci.com

M: +91-9899542004
E: nitesh.upadhyay@ficci.com

www.indiasteelexpo.in




